Symmetra™ PX 96 and 160 kW
380/400/415 V
Technical Specifications
11/2016
Legal Information
The Schneider Electric brand and any registered trademarks of Schneider Electric
Industries SAS referred to in this guide are the sole property of Schneider Electric

9 Battery Modules
SYCFXR9
Symmetra PX Modular battery cabinet for 400V PX 96/160kW & 208V PX 100kW with
9 Battery Modules & Startup
SYCFXR9–9
Symmetra PX Modular battery cabinet for 400V PX 96/160kW & 208V PX 100kW for
9 Battery Modules & Startup
SYCFXR9–S
Classic Battery Cabinets
Symmetra PX 96/160kW Classic battery cabinet with classic batteries A12 SYPBV96K160HA
Symmetra PX 96/160kW Classic battery cabinet with classic batteries B12 SYPBV96K160HB
Symmetra PX 96/160kW Classic battery cabinet (empty) for third party batteries12 SYPBV96K160H
Power Module
Symmetra PX Power Module, 10/16kW, 400V SYPM10K16H
Modular Power Accessories
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 1080cm PDX316IEC-1080
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 120cm PDX316IEC-120
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 1200cm PDX316IEC-1200
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 240cm PDX316IEC-240
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 360cm PDX316IEC-360
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 480cm PDX316IEC-480
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 600cm PDX316IEC-600
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 720cm PDX316IEC-720
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 840cm PDX316IEC-840
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 16A IEC309 960cm PDX316IEC-960
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 1080cm PDX332IEC-1080
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 120cm PDX332IEC-120
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 1200cm PDX332IEC-1200
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 240cm PDX332IEC-240
28 990–3879D-001
12. Product availability may depend on geographical location
Options 380/400/415 V
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 360cm PDX332IEC-360
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 480cm PDX332IEC-480
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 600cm PDX332IEC-600
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 720cm PDX332IEC-720
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 840cm PDX332IEC-840
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 3 Wire 32A IEC309 960cm PDX332IEC-960
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 16A 3xIEC309 300cm, 360cm, 420cm PDM1316IEC-3P
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 32A 3xIEC309 300cm, 360cm, 420cm PDM1332IEC-3P
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 32A 3xIEC309 480cm, 540cm, 600cm PDM1332IEC-3P-2
IT Power Distribution Module 3x1 Pole 3 Wire 32A 3xIEC309 660cm, 720cm, 780cm PDM1332IEC-3P-3
Power Dist. Mod. 3x1 POLE 3 WIRE RCD 32A 3xIEC309 300CM, 360CM, 420CM PDM2332IEC-3P30R-
1
Power Dist. Mod. 3x1 POLE 3 Wire RCD 32A 3xIEC309 480CM, 540CM, 600CM PDM2332IEC-3P30R-
2
Power Dist. Mod. 3x1 POLE 3 Wire RCD 32A 3xIEC309 660CM, 720CM, 780CM PDM2332IEC-3P30R-
3
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 1040CM PDM316IEC-30R-1040
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 140CM PDM316IEC-30R-140
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 320CM PDM316IEC-30R-320
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 500CM PDM316IEC-30R-500
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 680CM PDM316IEC-30R-680
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 16A 30mA IEC309 860CM PDM316IEC-30R-860
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 1040CM PDM332IEC-30R-1040
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 140CM PDM332IEC-30R-140
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 320CM PDM332IEC-30R-320
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 500CM PDM332IEC-30R-500
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 680CM PDM332IEC-30R-680
Power Dist. Mod. 3 Pole 5 Wire RCD 32A 30mA IEC309 860CM PDM332IEC-30R-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 1040cm PDM3516IEC-1040
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 140cm PDM3516IEC-140
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 200cm PDM3516IEC-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 260cm PDM3516IEC-260
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 320cm PDM3516IEC-320
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 380cm PDM3516IEC-380
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 440cm PDM3516IEC-440
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 500cm PDM3516IEC-500
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 560cm PDM3516IEC-560
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 620cm PDM3516IEC-620
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 680cm PDM3516IEC-680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 740cm PDM3516IEC-740
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 80cm PDM3516IEC-80
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 800cm PDM3516IEC-800
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 860cm PDM3516IEC-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 920cm PDM3516IEC-920
990–3879D-001 29
380/400/415 V Options
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 16A IEC309 980cm PDM3516IEC-980
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 1040cm PDM3532IEC-1040
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 140cm PDM3532IEC-140
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 200cm PDM3532IEC-200
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 260cm PDM3532IEC-260
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 320cm PDM3532IEC-320
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 380cm PDM3532IEC-380
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 440cm PDM3532IEC-440
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 500cm PDM3532IEC-500
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 560cm PDM3532IEC-560
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 620cm PDM3532IEC-620
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 680cm PDM3532IEC-680
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 740cm PDM3532IEC-740
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 800cm PDM3532IEC-800
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 860cm PDM3532IEC-860
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 920cm PDM3532IEC-920
IT Power Distribution Module 3 Pole 5 Wire 32A IEC309 980cm PDM3532IEC-980
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 5 Wire 16A IEC309 300cm PDX516IEC-300
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 5 Wire 16A IEC309 600cm PDX516IEC-600
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 5 Wire 32A IEC309 300cm PDX532IEC-300
Modular IT Power Distribution Cable Extender 5 Wire 32A IEC309 600cm PDX532IEC-600
Modular Power Distribution
Modular Rack Distribution Panel, 138kW, 200A, 400V, 18 Pole, 5U PDPM138H-5U
Modular Rack-mounted Distribution Panel, 138kW, 200A, 400V, 18 Pole, 5U PDPM138H-R
Modular Remote Power Panel, 277kW, 400A, 400V, 72 Pole, 300mm PDPM277H